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U.S. Department of Justice

Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance Grant FY 2023

Proposed Budget Request by Department

Constable Precinct 1
Constable Precinct 2
Constable Precinct 3
Constable Precinct 4
Juvenile Probation
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office

Total Requests

FY 2022 County Allocation

$77,389.39

$77,694.00

$6,521.40
$16,425.00
$6,858.70
$7,742.98
$4,722.85
$13,782.66
$21,335.80


wierzang
Highlight




