U.S. Department of Justice

Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance Grant FY 2023

Proposed Budget Request by Department

1.	Constable Precinct 1	\$6,521.40
2.	Constable Precinct 2	\$16,425.00
3.	Constable Precinct 3	\$6,858.70
4.	Constable Precinct 4	\$7,742.98
5.	Juvenile Probation	\$4,722.85
6.	District Attorney	\$13,782.66
7.	Sheriff's Office	\$21,335.80

Total Requests \$77,389.39

FY 2022 County Allocation \$77,694.00